Idoya Martinez Ibanez
Oscar Remiro Echeverria

Fabiola Jiménez Parada
Jerusalén Zabalegui Yarnoz

Blas Sanchez
Yago Sanchez

Amaia Juanicotena Obregozo
Beatriz Rodriguez

Javier Arrondo Segovia
Diana Alonso Alcala
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7-9

9-5

49

Ranking San Juan 22/23

9-7

9-5

7-9

5-9

11

5-9

5-9

5-9

9-1

9-7

94

94

9-5

9-5

49



	Ranking San Juan 22/23
	Calendar: Ranking único / Grupo 10


